AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

PD2000237-01 SWING UNIT
PF1000674-00 WINCH SYSTEM
PG2000319-01 BOOM UNIT
PH1000550-00 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000511-00 BUCKET SYSTEM
PJ5000003-00 BOOSTER UNIT
PK2001402-01 FRAME UNIT
PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
PX1001237-00 MOUNTING PARTS
PY1001439-00 OPTIONS

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+3+43011100096+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End
1 (***********) FRAME 1 228521
(wwwwmmwnnr) | BUCKET FRAME ASSY 1 228522 228535
(wrewmwwnsr) | BUCKET FRAME ASSY 1 228536 228597
(wrwwxsssinn) | BUCKET FRAME ASSY 1 228598
2 (xexwwseier) | PIPING,BUCKET 1 228535
(wwwwwwwnn) | PIPING ASSY,BUCKET 1 228536 228597
(wessswwxxx) | PIPING ASSY,BUCKET 1 228598
3 (we) | ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET) 1 228521
(wwemwmwnnry | ELEC.ASSY,BUCKET 1 228522
4 (***********) OPE-ASSY 1
11| | 42267241000 | BUCKET 1
12 (i) | BUCKET (INNER CASE) 1
13 (FrrrriraR) COVER (BUCKET,FRP,WHITE) 1
14 (***********) COVER,BOOM (TOP/FRP,WHITE) 1
15| | 42267244000 | COVER (CLOTH,WHITE) 1
16 (wwwmmmmnnr) | ACCESSORIES (BUCKET INNER MAT) | 1

000005



Serial No (Start) | Serial No (

AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Parts Name

Qty | Unit | Technical Data

Pos No. Parts No

1 (FrxxrRRik) | BOX, TOOL (LEFT/F:3-DECKER,R:1-DECKER)
2 (Frxwrask) | BOX, TOOL (RIGHT/F:RACK,R:1-DECKER)
3 (Frxxxssiik) | EARTHING DEVICE (8X10M,TOP CLIP)

000010




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
11 36654185010 | SEAL KIT 1
100 36654180000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC 1

000013



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:

1 90101208016 | BOLT 2 M8X16
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
3 36630910060 | NEEDLE 1
4 36630910030 | HOLDER 1
5 91002801000 | O-RING 1 1B P10
6 91410001000 | RING,BACKUP 1 P10
8 36630910050 | POPPET 1
9 52255101000 | SPRING 1

10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14

1 36620030050 | PLUG 1

12 82400000350 | KNOB 1

13 37000508510 | PLATE 1

14 80172303006 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M3X6

100 36636340000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1

000018



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rer

2 90101210040 | BOLT 4 M10X40
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
4 42422301010 | PLATE 4

21 (rrxxxxea) | POWER SUPPLY (MOTOR UNIT) 1

22 (***********) COVER 1

23 (Frxxxxxmk) | ELEC.ASSY (MOTOR UNIT) 1

24 (Fr*sesxss) - PIPING,LOWER (MOTOR UNIT) 1

000021



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PB1411883-04 PIPING,LOWER (TANK)

10.11
16

27

38



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PB5060002-00 BATTERY ASSY (12V28AH/PANASONIC)

CNEO

N

1
\t12v 28Ah)




PB5370005-00 BUCKET FRAME ASSY

AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

0
2
<
3“@
o
)
\

A
P Ve
PP

=== I

i@
&




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42512340000

BELT

1

000035



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42614471105 | CASE,INNER 1
2 42613351200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
4 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 42613351400 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 37000112320 | PIN 1
20 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
22 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
23 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
24 37000600700 | CLAMP 1 12X3
25 42614471010 | PLATE,SLIDE 1 T=2.0
41 36042820000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (REAR) 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002474980 | HOSE 1 L=2075
45 42612861350 | HARNESS 1 228539
46 91810130240 | FASTENER 13
51 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42614471006 | OUTRIGGER (REAR/INNER CASE) 1

000040




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 42356377510 | COVER 1
3 42356377520 | SCREW 12 M4X8
4 42356377530 | WASHER 12 M4
5 42900027510 | HARNESS 1
6 42900027520 | HARNESS 1
7 42356377560 | COVER 1
8 42356377570 | SCREW 2 M3X4
9 42900022160 BOARD,POWER 1
11 42900022180 | BOARD,DISPLAY 1 228621
42900022181 | BOARD,DISPLAY 1 228622
12 42356371170 | BOARD ASSY 1
13 42356377580 | SEAT (SILICONE) 1
14 42356377590 | SEAT (SILICONE) 1
16 42356377600  SPACER 9
17 42356377610 | SCREW 24 M3X6
18 42900027530 | SPACER 9
21 42900027540 | BOARD,CPU (WITH DATA) 1 228621
42900027550 | BOARD,CPU (WITH DATA) 1 228622 229360
42900027560 | BOARD,CPU (WITH DATA) 1 229361
100 42900022000 | INDICATOR,OUTRIGGER 1

000045



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | F
4 82119101065 | CONNECTOR 1
1

82119101066 | CAP (WITH CHAIN)

CABLE ASSY (WITH CONNECTOR) 1 L=5650

21
50 42356752100

000048




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42614462100 | CASE,INNER 1
2 42613351200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
4 36035100000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 42502970100 | FLOAT ASSY 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 37000112320 | PIN 1
20 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
22 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
23 82467300106 | PLUG 4
41 36042810000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION (FRONT) 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002485290 | HOSE 1 L=1605
45 42614051350 | HARNESS 1 228523
46 91810130240 | FASTENER 13
63 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42614462000 | CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT,LEFT) 1

000053




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

1

42508320000

COVER ASSY (BACKET CONTROL)

000058




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)
1 36623930000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 1
2 91002801000 | O-RING 2 1B P10
3 36054430000 | CYLINDER ASSY (LIFT,BUCKET FRAME) 1
6 90180210035 | BOLT,BUTTON 2 M10X35
100 42268804001 | CYLINDER ASSY (LIFT,BUCKET FRAME WITH VALVE) 1

000063



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks

3 91280439941 | SEAL,OIL 1
4 36081565010 | CASE,GEAR 1
5 80515006312 | BEARING,BALL 1
6 36081395040 | KEY 1
7 36081395050 | WHEEL,WORM 1 4X32-34
8 90102510025 | BOLT 6 M10X25
9 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10

10 80516006211 | BEARING,BALL 1

11 80601110550 | RING,RITAINING 1 S55

12 36081395060 | CASE,GEAR 1

13 36072725350 | BEARING,TAPER ROLLER 1

14 36081395070 | WORM 1 4X20

15 36081325110 | BEARING,TAPER ROLLER 1

16 36081325080 | SHIM SET 1

17 36081325010 | SPACER 1

18 36081325090 | RING,SNAP 1

19 36080495090 | GAUGE,OIL 1

20 36080235080 | WASHER,SEAL 1 M16

21 80316090040 | PLUG SOCKET 1 R1/4

31 36081395500 | GEAR,SPUR 1

50 36081560000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1

000068



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 (Fr*sesxss) | REEL ASSY,CORD 1 00022
2 42512320100 | SUPPORT 1
3 42512320200 | SUPPORT 1
4 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
6 42421721500 | CABLE ASSY 1 L=700

000073



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PE5190007-06 ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME

[ 5
||L___:l.: i) |l/
'l o ___d
L __
-~
—  ______CN27 CN28 \5__
A\ / cN2g
4,19 4,19 7 22,23
el— 4 7 21 24
| I ON3IO _ CN19
Agsw— — 3 CN115
A<—| ™2 "2 - 45,81 .
I | 25 <1 * 1 |
I CNA1 i
1 ) | -
I CNA2
] x L
CNVI\ CNAF ] CN37 >
CNV3 o
CNVYD CNV2,CNV4
— 2 CNV&,CN1D (?’
: x T CN15
12,137 ‘z{u,;z i 6.7
i 10 '
4_: A ——r <" CoNML
| H
17 - 355
- |
f !
CNA . CNL

c—=3=5= 18 \ CNR1.CNR2.,CNR3 =—=r -=

ey CNRG.CN1B,CN38 ~ | 5
CNR4 "

I
i




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

500

36073820000

WINCH

000080



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Ren
1 42311894030 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 228685
80303130101 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLO10-020E 228686
2 42342460320 | ORIFICE 2 1.0 228685
42342460320 | ORIFICE 1 1.0 228686
4 91002801100 | O-RING 2 1B P11
5 42311894100 | JOINT 1
6 42311894200 | JOINT 1
7 80303130121 | FITTING,ELBOW (WITH O-RING) 2 KLO10-030E
8 42311894301 | JOINT 2 229395
9 80400160223 | JOINT 1
10 82420912713 | TRIM 1M
1 91810132530 | FASTENER 9
12 37002403170 | HOSE 1 L=2100
13 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-08BK
14 42311894400 | JOINT 1 229396
15 42311894500 | JOINT 1 229396
17 37000927860 | JOINT 1
18 37002489970 | HOSE 2 L=2110
19 37002402790 | HOSE 1 L=2740 228430
37002413790 | HOSE 1 L=2680 228431
21 82100001819 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-18BK
22 37002488450 | HOSE 1 L=2200 228430
37002413870 | HOSE 1 L=2160 228431
23 37002453590 | HOSE 1 L=1950
24 37002489990 | HOSE 1 L=2680
25 37002482840 | HOSE 1 L=2720 228430
37002413940 | HOSE 1 L=2660 228431
41 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
51 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14

000085



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema
61 42356370030 | SUPPORT 1 229424
42356370031 | SUPPORT 1 229425
62 42356370040 | SUPPORT 1 229424
42356370041 | SUPPORT 1 229425
63 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
64 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8
81 80806007540 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
82 42311301410 | SPACER 1
83 80820003020 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
84 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
86 80720103020 | PIN,SPRING 1 3X20
92 80513006015 | BEARING,BALL 1
101 42312145102 | SUPPORT 1
102 42312145201 | PIN ASSY 1
103 90710006120 | SCREW,SET 2 M6X12
111 42312145301 | GRIP 1
112 80720105018 | PIN,SPRING 1 5X18
113 80720105028 | PIN,SPRING 1 5X28
114 42312145400 | GUIDE 1
115 37001201220 | SPRING 1
116 42312145500 | PIN 1

000089



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
1 42202591003 | FRAME 1
2 42202592000  BOOM,TOP 1
3 42202593002 | SADDLE 1
4 42202594000 | BOOM,2ND 1
5 42202599510 | BOOM,BASE 1
6 37001922851 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 8X4.795M
7 37001922871 | ROPE,WIRE (TESAC) 2 10X9.22M
9 37000115380 | PIN 1
10 90238403008 | NUT,CASTLE 1 M30X2
1 80136360050 | PIN,SPLIT 1 6X50
12 90303073001 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 30
16 37000168750 | PIN 1
17 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
18 42202590051 | PLATE N T=0.8
19 42202590061 | PLATE N T=0.5
20 42202590330 | PLATE N T=0.5
21 37002019390 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
22 37002019400 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
23 37000586481 | PLATE N T=0.6
24 42202590011 | PLATE 4
25 42202590090 | PLATE 4 T=0.5
26 42202590200 | PLATE N T=0.8
27 90201701600 | NUT 10 M16
28 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 16
29 42202590281 | SPACER 10
31 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 48 10
32 90180210045 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M10X45
37 90180210055 | BOLT,BUTTON 4
38 42202590360 | PIN 2
39 42200021510 | PLATE 2
40 37001007740 | SHEAVE ASSY 2
41 42202700120 | PLATE 1 T=0.8
42 42201630570 | PLATE N T=2.3
44 42202700130 | PLATE 1 T=1.0
45 37002018110 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
46 90180210025 | BOLT,BUTTON 24 M10X25
47 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
48 82400000459 | CAP 1
50 80601110200 | RING,RITAINING 4 S20
51 42202590220 | PLATE N T=0.8
52 42202590230 | PLATE N T=0.5
53 42202590240 | PLATE N T=0.5
54 42202590250 | PLATE N T=1.0
55 90172106008 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 16 M6X8
57 37002018070 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
58 37002018060 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
59 37000586470 | PLATE N T=1.0
60 37000586460 | PLATE N T=1.0
61 42202700111 | PLATE N T=0.6
62 37000155020 | PIN 4
63 42202590210 | PLATE N T=0.8
64 37002018120 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
65 37000508520 | PLATE N T=0.8
66 80184306012 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M6X12
67 37002006500 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
68 37002010340 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
69 90180210016 | BOLT,BUTTON 8 M10X16
70 37000176290 | PIN 1
71 37000303050 | SPACER 2 L=9
72 42202590100 | SHEAVE ASSY 1
73 80602110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 R30
74 31630482500 | CAP 4
75 37001007240 | SHEAVE ASSY 2

000093



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PG1410105-00 COVER,BOOM (TOP/FRP,WHITE)




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PH5030161-03 HARNESS

[1]
g
4
A
8
rd

Rt LSW
EMERGENCY STOP oW

40 31

TIEASW
EMAXLTSW)
NG-3 ACCELERATOR SW

(EMERGENCY
PUMP BW)

41 31

I ISW
—_ Ne .2
ENGINE SW

30 31

FHANRRS W

1NTERFERENCE
PREVENTION
CANSEL SW

8
i
3




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PH5030993-01 HARNESS

100

Yy

CNA1

: ——— |
- | E—

- I}

B ;,@cn A

2 7—@ CN L
1 1
= B} Jﬁ CNRS

| & CNV1 CNV3 CNVE  CNVZ2 CNV4 CNV6 CN1G i

CN3O CNZ27 CN28




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PH5031069-00 HARNESS

J I rrd iy




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PH5031074-00 HARNESS

100




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

PH5031205-00 HARNESS

CN2

|F|

a
[ }
o€ ||~

i

i




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

PH5032330-00 HARNESS

CN42

100
CN11B

)
lo [l

CNV2 CNV4 CNVS& CNIS

CNV3 CHNVS

CNV1

F

CNA1




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
40 82182819823 | DIODE 3 1.5A
100 42900000102 | HARNESS 1

000131



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
P11010074-00 MOTOR,HYDRAULIC (SWING)




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
P11120148-01 VALVE,SOLENOID




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
P11120335-00 VALVE,SOLENOID

100

13




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
P11140227-00 VALVE,CHECK

100

12




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PJ3010108-00 BUCKET (INNER CASE)




39
1
37

/]\

56/

50

T2

AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PJ3200095-03 PIPING,BUCKET

A36

W



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

PJ3340015-01 CYLINDER,LIFT (BUCKET)

A59

Aea—@

A64—@

)

—

@—58A
CO—e A

59&

Q

i 56
S

>

AIPACKING SET KEY NO,91 (KEY NO.2,3,7:58,59:63:64,65,66)



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PK1200454-03 COVER,SWING FRAME

2 =>31=>32=>33

RERERA
ILLUSTRATED BREAKDOWN NO.2,31.32,33



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+3+43011100096+UPPER+Spare+Parts

AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42505360000

COVER (RACK,L)

1

000171




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36028230000 | CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING (UPPER) 1 228619
36028620000 | CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING (UPPER) 1 228620 228696
36028230000 | CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING (UPPER) 1 228697
2 36606760000 | VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE 1
3 90171108065 | BOLT 4 M8X65

000175



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PN1014442-04 ELEC.ASSY (CHARGER)

i
54 /53 ?9 51 63 64
<P || o
H 1 o
” (9 o c 061-62

3 201
_ 1 _ _ | _
M 43 71 43
\ / \
0 10
O 15 O EIE)
42 42
1
44
Ny ! 74
45.46 45.46




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PN1014455-01 ELEC.ASSY (SWING FRAME)

CNAF
0
CN¥1

CNV3
LNVS | CNVE. cm{g
] — CNV6, CN
\
! T
12 1 13 4
| !’\r.
7 I )—) 7
17 p %1 LY ! : ’ 62 64
- 1
":ES | b} \ 65 1 66
7 1 ,' hh () O
ol 13 L] 29 ’—a= —— —
18 A ! e =
CNR4. , g () i
gu:l_-sa T - L -
CNR1 ,CNR2 T T HaTm
CNR3.CNRS | . el ey beveredd
CN18 L /f ?:'——— - ;—-ol.ll_ Jrl. _________ _°__
- i —
0 0




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PN1014641-03 ELEC.ASSY (BOOSTER)

o G J
;_A 8 | L]

oooo“_:ﬂ- AL 14
P 1

o
A1 ek 1
.riﬁﬁ__() OOODDSEN N AWE/T-25Ah
P - i CEMERLT S 33 ONRNSEUREANEES XEL,

oEBEEYA ALY w CRUL. BFTFe T2 b
L= (A4 »%) BPXRRELTNT (KM,

CNBE2
===

CN83
CNB4
CNBD

CNB7a
CNB87b
CNES8

FINSW



PN1080400-01 LAMP (WORKING:BUCKET)

AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PN1140164-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)

_E__%_E_




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PN1370154-00 BATTERY

100

11 "-"""--—...______-‘-

i)
—

3




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PN5010115-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (WINCH,JUK,WITHOUT FREELOCK)

3 4 5
s ' 7 7
CTERREXR ARE ARE
b 13 Lt &4 RONCRD A 2 FERA RUNERDE, ¥Y7ER
O ~30°| 250 HRERLT (AL, DuxZESEDI2LTS
30" ~45*| 300 L,
4% ~90°| 490

ENNRET TR

7
/
| FEEER [ sesmans 10.1 I_Im:lm'l
[ o] [sons o] W 100N
17 17 17
um ! Lis L1 : L1 L | "
== - L1 15— H1m s
L14 L14 Haa
I L3 I + = 13 H |-\ \HY L2
1 b - hi=z —— T L1z ——# Hig
1 ¢ k11 —t— k11 1 =130
1 O 3 = 10 3 = FIC B
] ¥ =i - mildd
u (s £ [ u s £ L 1ls &
| L7 & | -7 W | HF7 ®
] s - & 5
! N 11 s W i N [ w ) i | m (W}
] [% i N [ 7 NI 5
L 3 { L a f L 3
- oS 53 1 oS L & - g 2
I i u] o i |
llllllllllllllllllllllllllll | s e e s e |
2101234847 87101102 21012348578 ¥1011 S1012T4GE678F
FRERW fr ¥ &im £ Mm% EW
1

M

EEEIM:]

8
/ 9 11 13
P T U / /
CAZSRANRL, Tad eSS ANE/ AEE ' STEREDy 2P VABESE

WBe AL init, GeAT-EE
LEitbo—FEBaRa T (R

04 UFO-TEMENEE N EARYBERE, B () A
. AR TLTCRRL, 9OF HLT, 2BEYETBE,
#E, eV ETTIEE o2 EBRRECEVEY,
SEARSDRANC T OnZNiL, AV FARALAS,
— B¢, D—HABLTRX * (#) KREZ#, oy oeR
¥~ FUDBENSEYET. FADYET.




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PO1015329-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET)

2 3 4 6

/ / /
A 7oEM H Are k| AML
APy e
: ) - OO
-
L ikl 1% 100%%

%ﬁ%.ﬂ: RyFl I-14)

12
&
%

Qo
zh
H—\
FHREW-H

15 17
_/ 'I
14 it o R P& = 2

WA= O rS LD
4re ) . MEERLT (RE0,

/

Re¥Bo-4
18 19 21
/ / /
¥R/ N"To - RK ARS/ERLOER W=
oS5 S U ~REMETFLMES, SERNIR oXACERLANNAETARUTSTE
ARLES, SO, XDERENETT EERE ERBAES,
ERT-MVET, SREANEBEL N2, RERLURE
oL DA Rty ® U—RIML T ML, R ERELTOBMEAL T 2L,
oMARANARERELT S X,
oANZy |~ RANTRALT (2R,
oNRNREY-T {2,
RN TIRLE T TR,
oM - BEEOBRIMEBIRL T
TR,
22 23 24
/ / /
Ny7Y ER/ s Y —RE AN
®=y- MMM TRty 3 Y —OREWETLARAEE P-4 1R FEF-AHBNEHERETE, AAN
O MyP—E=S-MATL. DELLET, BERRCES F L. BADRAKEYKTOT,
ST OMAREKNBSNRS »FENLEME T4 F—ARRREBLUS 4 F & & LEWRE
ERML, Sy T U-EERLT S, NREWE{EE,
L QLA TORAS® EE/ 17y FAM
;‘,Tu HEARMREBAUNE L, ROBART ortry LIRS GLEMGEERE ANy LD

ERRERLT (XS,

AN ERERLLOR AR Mo T KAty

OASRMET T & ERERNEAY » DA
ARTHBEARCEEEAXBVEY, COER

87y bE—LLHT, TR TAECEEL
T{RR,




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start) | Serial No (

1

(***********)

PLATE,NAME (LIVE-LINE WORKING DEVICE)

000214



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarl

1

37004100040

PUMP,GREASE (DOMESTIC)

000219



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PP6080008-02 PIPING ASSY,BUCKET

39
39
L )=
101 - 105 49 —

Féwgizis 92 91 192 94
k% - js 91'05
94 - 105
’[F; e - s\ o QY
p 94 - 105 %,E B8

:1
T iy
i
H-— 1/
- / P3
67
. A
P3{AL ZE—9) mB
LS8 -2)
61 66

51
J_ \T3 (R4 ¥TE=5)



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PR5210003-00 RELAY

L]




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PS5530117-00 SWITCH ASSY (ELEC.BOOSTER, REMOTE:2M,NANABOSI,KASUGA)

3! //




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

PV1030001-00 SWITCH BOX (FOR BOOSTER)

10




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PV5040021-00 VALVE ASSY,CHECK




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PV5170018-00 VALVE ASSY,SELECTOR

100

I
12
13,14




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

!/



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

PX1030738-00 FENDER




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PX1270086-01 WOOD BLOCK (W=350,H=80)




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PX1270163-01 BLOCK,WOOD (LEFT REAR:KANSAI DENRYOKU/DETACHABLE TYF

10




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42501710000

BOX,TOOL

1

000270



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (Enc
2 42837277590 | COVER 1
3 42835797680 | COVER 1
4 42837277600  DRAWER 1
5 42837277610 | PLATE (PARTITION) 1
6 42837277620 | SUPPORT (RAIL) 2
7 42837277630 | SUPPORT(DRAWER,RIGHT) 1
8 42837277640 | SUPPORT(DRAWER,LEFT) 1
9 42836317920 | PLATE 2
10 42837277650 | MAT 1
1 42837277660 | RUBBER (WITH DOUBLE-STICK TAPE) 1
12 42831877540 | INSULATOR 2
13 42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 2| M
14 42836317950 | WEATHER STRIP 1M
15 42837207520 | TRIM 1M
16 42833077610 | BUSH 4
17 42837207530 | SEAL 4
18 42835357590 | CATCH 1
19 42835487650 | HINGE 2
20 42836317910 | LATCH (RING) 1
21 42694917550 | LOCK 2
22 42835797580 | PLUG (HOLE) 6
23 42834837670 | RAIL (SLIDE) 2
24 42835367760 | BOLT (WITH W,SW) 4
25 99164410020 | BOLT (M10X20,WITH WASHER) 4
26 42834457590 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 2 M4X12
27 42834837680 | SCREW,MACHINE (SEMS) 8 M5X10
28 42835797720 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH W,SW,NUT) 4 M4X10
29 80175805012 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X12
30 42835837600 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X12
31 42832477600 | SCREW,MACHINE 20 M4X8
32 42834907710 | NUT 4
33 42834907700 | NUT,CAP 4
34 42836037550 | WASHER,TOOTH 2 M10
100 42837272000 | BOX,TOOL 1

000274



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PX1940306-00 MOUNT (BOOM SIDE,INSTALLATION PLUG FOR JIB SUPPORT)




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PX5690011-00 MOUNT ASSY,SUPPORT




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1020001-10 OPTION UNIT,2

61 ] 6I2 ] @
| B=‘ | Y
™y

mERHA
—_—— RERHEH 69
66 /
65 i. 68
TAFHE BATARIL

EsiRhn

71 76

92

ARBEFE L L>TRRYFOBBNBDODHYET,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1050004-00 CLAMP HEAD (O.D.K 7.5TON 3M)




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1050010-00 CLAMP HEAD (IZUMI 8TON,2.5M/YONDENKOU)




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1070000-00 ROPE (SAFETY,YELLOW:TD-TYPE)




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER

PY1080020-00 ARM




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1080036-00 ARM




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1160221-00 BOOSTER

12.13

™
1]
y
(]
(]
1 I:j_:;:(j
—_— - —
— |
1]
I
=4
—_h
H

132e1,2 R 152> 1,2

RhHUTORE




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1590000-02 HOSE,BOOSTER (WITH AIR BALLOON)

50

LT}
I

I

21




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1590007-00 HOSE,BOOSTER (FEMALE-FEMALE,5M)

| 9 4

3,1
——]

LI




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1650030-00 EARTHING DEVICE

LAAA LTI LN VBV LD




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1760003-00 STEP,BUCKET (GRAY,FOR BUCKET INNER)




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY1790004-01 HANGER (FOR BUCKET,FRP)

()




AT-146-3 43011100096 UPPER
PY2120001-00 BOX,TOOL (FOR BUCKET)




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+3+43011100096+UPPER+Spare+Parts

